
Week # Date
Day of 
Week

Lecture 
Mode Topic Facilitator

1
8/29/2023 Tuesday Virtual

Course overview, Course website, 
Introductions Ana & Kat

8/31/2023 Thursday In-person
Importance and rise of collaborative, 
interdisciplinary research & science Ana & Kat

2
9/5/2023 Tuesday In-person Group formation; 1 slide elevator pitch Ana & Kat
9/7/2023 Thursday In-person Team building Kat

3
9/12/2023 Tuesday In-person Effective leadership skills

Cassie Petit, NAU University 
Leadership Program

9/14/2023 Thursday Group work Group Work: Dare to Lead Group

4
9/19/2023 Tuesday In-person Team diversity & social sensitivity Kat
9/21/2023 Thursday In-person Effective individual & team communication Ana

5
9/26/2023 Tuesday In-person Constructive/destructive group behaviors Kat
9/28/2023 Thursday In-person Conflict resolution pt 2 Ana

6 10/3/2023 Tuesday In-person Conflict Resoultion
Cassie Petit, NAU University 
Leadership Program

10/5/2023 Thursday In-person Facilitation Ana

7 10/10/2023 Tuesday In-person
Collaboration strategies; Collaborative 
research agreements; Coauthorship Ana

10/12/2023 Thursday Group work Group work: Collaborative Agreement Group

8
10/17/2023 Tuesday In-person Presentation of collaborative agreements Ana & Kat
10/19/2023 Thursday Class Cancelled

9
10/24/2023 Tuesday In-person Project workflows & concept maps Kat
10/26/2023 Thursday In-person Individual time management Kat

10
10/31/2023 Tuesday In-person Team time & project management Kat

11/2/2023 Thursday Group work Group work: Project planning Group

11
11/7/2023 Tuesday In-person Group collaborative presentations Ana
11/9/2023 Thursday Group work Group work: Collaborative Presentation Group

12
11/14/2023 Tuesday In-person Presentation of collaborative efforts Ana & Kat
11/16/2023 Thursday In-person Collaborative code & data sharing Ana

13
11/21/2023 Tuesday Group work Group work: Collaborative analytics Group
11/23/2023 Thursday University Holiday: No Class

14
11/28/2023 Tuesday In-person Collaboration Field Guides Kat
11/30/2023 Thursday Group work Group work Group

15
12/5/2023 Tuesday Group work Group work Group

12/7/2023 Thursday In-person
Final Exam: Group presentation of 
collaborative efforts Ana & Kat

Individual or group 
presentations
Teams meet separately during 
class time to complete group 
work
University Holiday: No Class


